
RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

to

1 wo nt Whether Act or Acts of
„ . _ . . . „ ... n — i « *«„„,* ' Date of No. of Date of nfnajj!,,- Debtor's or Bankruptcy proved
No. Debtor's Name. Address. Description. Court. Filing Petition. Matter. Receiving Order. ,£S!ln6 Creditor's in Creditor's

order, petition. Petition.

681

682

683

684

685

686

687

688

689

690

Lake, George

Braithwaite, Charles ...

Cromey, Joseph H.
(and also trading under
the style of

Charles Dunn) ...

Poladian, Hagop Bedros

Green, Arthur Walley ...

ft

Sleep, Samuel

Llewellyn, John

Ramsey, Sidney Errell ..

Higgins, Charles ...

Dunning, Richard

Pious Drove, Upwell, Cambridge

Residing and carrying on business at
Bridgegate, Howden, in the county of York

Residing and carrying on business in his
own name at 65, Botanic-road

At 270, Falkner-street, both in the city of
Liverpool

Residing in apartments at 28, Albert-road,
Withington, Manchester, carrying on busi-
ness, with a partner, under the style of
M. Melemetdjian and Co., and carrying on
business, with a partner, at 32, Oxford-
Etreet, Manchester

Selwyn, Ena-road, in the town of Neath, in
the county of Glamorgan, lately residing at
18, The Parade, Neath aforesaid

52, Albert-road, Morice Town, Devonport ..

95, John-street Resolven, formerly of 9,
Llwynmadoc-street, Pontypridd, both Gla-
morganshire

Lodging at Grafton-grange, Lome-park, in
the county borough of Bournemouth

59, Wrotham-road, Gravesend, Kent

71, Portland-street, Clown, in the county of
Derby

Farm Foreman

Innkeeper

Provision Dealer

Shipping Merchant

Bank Manager

Painter and Decorator ...

Collier

Auctioneer's Clerk

Builder

Miner ....

King's Lynn ;..

Kingston-upon-
Hull

Liverpool

Manchester ...

Neath and
Aberavon

Plymouth and
East Stone-
house

Pontypridd,
Ystradyfodwg,
and Perth

Poole

•Rochester

Sheffield

Feb. 17, 1908

Feb. 21, 1908

Jan. 31, 1908

Feb. 10, 1908

Feb. 20, 1908

Feb. 22, 1908

Feb. 20, 1908

Feb. 20, 1908

Feb. 21 1908

Feb. 20, 1908

3
of 1908

7
of 1908

10
of 1908

9
of 1908

5
of 1908

12
of 1908

8
of 1908

9
of 1908

9
of 1908

12
of 1908

Feb. 17, 1908

Feb. 21, 1907

Feb. 19, 1908£

Feb. 21, 1908

Feb. 20, 1908

Feb. 22, 1908

Feb. 20, 1908

Feb. 20, 1908

Feb. 21, 1908

Feb. 20, 1908

4

7

9

10

4

11

8

11

8

12

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's ...

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

H3

i
Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- 5

ruptcy Act, 1883 g

0
Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- CSI
ruptcy Act, 1883 PD

H^

%•

w

I\>
to
Oi

V

H^
CO
o
00

. . .

t-»
CO

en


