No.	Debter's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court,	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Beceiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Greditor's Petition.
681	Lake, George	Pious Drove, Upwell, Cambridge	Farm Foreman	King's Lynn 🔐	Feb. 17, 1908	3 of 1908	Feb. 17, 1908	4	Debtor's	,
682	Braithwaite, Charles	Residing and carrying on business at Bridgegate, Howden, in the county of York	Innkeeper	Kingston-upon- Hull	Feb. 21, 1908	7 of 1908	Feb. 21, 1907	7	Debtor's	
€ 83	Cromey, Joseph H (and also trading under the style of	Residing and carrying on business in his own name at 55, Botanic-road	Provision Dealer	Liverpool	Jan. 31, 1908	10 of 1908	, Feb. 19, 1908	9	Oreditor's	Sec. 4–1 (G.), Bank- rupt cy Act, 1883
100	Charles Dunn)	At 270, Falkner-street, both in the city of Liverpool								
684	Poladian, Hagop Bedros	Residing in apartments at 28, Albert-road, Withington, Manchester, carrying on business, with a partner, under the style of M. Melemetdjian and Co., and carrying on business, with a partner, at 32, Oxford-street, Manchester	Shipping Merchant	Manchester	Feb. 10, 1908	of 1908	Feb. 21, 1908	10	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
685	Green, Arthur Walley	Selwyn, Ena-road, in the town of Neath, in the county of Glamorgan, lately residing at 18, The Parade, Neath aforesaid	Bank Manager	Neath and Aberavon	Feb. 20, 1908	5 of 1908	Feb. 20, 1908	4.	Debtor's	
686	Bleep, Samuel	52, Albert-road, Morice Town, Devonport	Painter and Decorator	Plymouth and East Stone- house	Feb. 22, 1908	12 of 1908	Feb. 22, 1908	11	Debtor's	
687	Llewellyn, John	95, John-street Resolven, formerly of 9, Llwynmadoc-street, Pontypridd, both Gla- morganshire	Collier	Pontypridd, Ystradyfodwg, and Porth	Feb. 20, 1908	8 of 1908	Feb. 20, 1908	8	Debtor's	
688	Rumsey, Sidney Errell	Lodging at Grafton-grange, Lorne-park, in the county borough of Bournemouth	Auctioneer's Clerk	Poole	Feb. 20, 1908	9 of 1908	Feb. 20, 1908	11	Debtor's	
689	Higgins, Charles	59, Wrotham-road, Gravesend, Kent	Builder	Rochester	Feb. 21 1908	9 of 1908	Feb. 21, 1908	8	Debtor's	
690	Dunning, Richard	71, Portland-street, Clown, in the county of Derby	Miner	Sheffield	Feb. 20, 1908	12 of 1908	Feb. 20, 1908	12	Debtor's	

THE LONDON GAZETTE, FEBRUARY 25, 1908.